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Top Attackers 

79.181.130.153, Israel

54.72.182.187, Ireland

220.156.187.4, India

Top Attackers

Number
Of

Attacks

0

50

10

20

30

40

79
.1
81
.1
30
.1
53
, 
Is
ra
el

54
.7
2.
18
2.
18
7,
 I
re
la
nd

22
0.
15
6.
18
7.
4,
 I
nd
ia

 04-10-2016-20:05:08 to 04-10-2016-21:05:08 



Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

54.72.182.187 Ireland 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Block_Udp_All_Nets drop NetV-London 1
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Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

79.181.130.153 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il C1000138: HTTP: prefix 1.01 in the URL Block 50

220.156.187.4 India 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il C1000146: HTTP:  AhrefBot crawler Block 1
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count

109.65.191.3 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il SYN Attack SYN -> SYN-ACK -> Timeout reject 16

46.19.85.183 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il drop SAM rule drop 8

104.245.235.99 United States 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Scanner Enforcement Violation Masscan Port Scanner reject 1
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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